370    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016370    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
PRECISION range (Quality Grade 7e25)
- Quality grade 7e25 DIN 3974
- Pressure angle: 20°
- Material:
Pre-treated steel 35NCD6, 28HRC
Stainless steel 303
- Tooth thickness conforms to DIN 3967

a guide only.
-  To order, add the number of starts to the part
number: e.g. worm PW3,0-4, wheel PWG3,0-15-4
 Part number
 No of     Bore    Torque
 teeth a ØD ØDa ØDe ØA ØM Max. - Min. (Nm)
Price each
1 to 5
 Theoretical backlash (mm)
ØDe ØDØDa
60
3030
ØA ØM
a js8
Dimensions in mm
PWG3.0-15-1 15 42,50 45 51 54 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 33,19 208,60 F
PWG3.0-16-1 16 44,00 48 54 57 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 37,27 216,55 F
PWG3.0-17-1 17 45,50 51 57 60 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 41,57 230,10 F
PWG3.0-18-1 18 47,00 54 60 63 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 46,08 243,60 F
PWG3.0-19-1 19 48,50 57 63 66 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 51,73 257,15 F
PWG3.0-20-1 20 50,00 60 66 69 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 56,73 263,59 F
PWG3.0-21-1 21 51,50 63 69 72 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 63,06 284,24 F
PWG3.0-22-1 22 53,00 66 72 75 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 68,57 297,80 F
PWG3.0-23-1 23 54,50 69 75 78 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 74,28 307,62 F
PWG3.0-24-1 24 56,00 72 78 81 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 81,63 312,00 F
PWG3.0-25-1 25 57,50 75 81 84 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 87,85 317,43 F
PWG3.0-26-1 26 59,00 78 84 87 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 94,28 362,56 F
PWG3.0-27-1 27 60,50 81 87 90 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 101,79 388,59 F
PWG3.0-28-1 28 62,00 84 90 93 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 108,68 418,74 F
PWG3.0-29-1 29 63,50 87 93 96 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 116,77 438,25 F
PWG3.0-30-1 30 65,00 90 96 99 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 124,12 456,95 F
PWG3.0-32-1 32 68,00 96 102 105 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 139,41 540,36 F
PWG3.0-35-1 35 72,50 105 111 114 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 163,81 622,15 F
PWG3.0-38-1 38 77,00 114 120 123 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 196,49 701,85 F
PWG3.0-40-1 40 80,00 120 126 129 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 215,50 812,64 F
Wheels available with 15 to 40 teeth
PWG
Module
3,0